5K Individual

First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
Chris Staley M 36 23:17:09 1st Place Male Overall
Steve Evans M 71 28:45:42 2nd Place Male Overall
Jeff Holden M 66 29:18:33 3rd Place Male Overall
Jamie Graveling F 34 29:18:36 1st Place Female Overall
Carl Scharwath M 66 29:41:33 1st Place Male 65 - 69
Sedrick Fountain M 53 30:01:53 1st Place Male 50 - 54
Rob Pelton M 40 32:30:02 1st Place Male 40 - 44
Omaira Santos F 14 34:01:02 2nd Place Female Overall
Trisha Germain F 46 34:01:12 3rd Place Female Overall
Eddie Santos M 16 36:10:43 1st Place Male 15 - 19
John Mercer M 36 38:58:00 1st Place Male 35 - 39
Lindsey Mercer F 34 38:58:03 1st Place Female 30 - 34
Beth Maingot F 67 43:41:01 1st Place Female 65 - 69
Connie Smith F 65 44:54:01 2nd Place Female 65 - 69
Jeanne Miller F 80 50:10:26 1st Place Female 80 - 89
10K Relay
Team Member#1 Team Member#2 Team Type Team Name Finish Time Awards
Joan Carter Moona Choi Female Team MAY QUEENS 53:33:02 1st Place Female Team
David Moon Kay Perkins Co-ed Packer Duo 56:19:15 1st Place Co-Ed Team



First Name
Eric
Megan
Markus
Steve
Hilary
Lexi
Lynette
Jimmie
John
Danny
Andrea
Anna
MaryBeth
Jennifer

10K Individual

Last Name
Graveling
Vandenbrink
Falkenberg
Barberie
Stalder
Moore
Barberie
Jackson
French
Mucci
Jackson
Gourlay
van Sickle
Raiman

Gender
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Age
38

43
50
52
29
29
46
42
57
32
39
27
50
28

Finish Time

39:00:10
46:33:11
54:21:26
56:31:01
56:31:13
56:31:14
59:24:01
59:52:00
1:00:07
1:01:11
1:01:29
1:11:06
1:18:11
1:28:30

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 45 - 49

1st Place Male 40 - 44

1st Place Male 55 - 59

1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 25 - 29
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 25 - 29




