## **5K Individual**

Et aut Manage	Last Maria	C I	A	et at de et acc	A
First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Chris	Staley	M	36	23:17:09	1st Place Male Overall
Steve	Evans	M	71	28:45:42	2nd Place Male Overall
Jeff	Holden	M	66	29:18:33	3rd Place Male Overall
Jamie	Graveling	F	34	29:18:36	1st Place Female Overall
Carl	Scharwath	M	66	29:41:33	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Sedrick	Fountain	M	53	30:01:53	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Rob	Pelton	M	40	32:30:02	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Omaira	Santos	F	14	34:01:02	2nd Place Female Overall
Trisha	Germain	F	46	34:01:12	3rd Place Female Overall
Eddie	Santos	M	16	36:10:43	1st Place Male 15 - 19
John	Mercer	M	36	38:58:00	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Lindsey	Mercer	F	34	38:58:03	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Beth	Maingot	F	67	43:41:01	1st Place Female 65 - 69
Connie	Smith	F	65	44:54:01	2nd Place Female 65 - 69
Jeanne	Miller	F	80	50:10:26	1st Place Female 80 - 89

## 10K Relay

Team Member # 1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Joan Carter	Moona Choi	Female Team	MAY QUEENS	53:33:02	1st Place Female Team
David Moon	Kay Perkins	Co-ed	Packer Duo	56:19:15	1st Place Co-Ed Team

## **10K Individual**

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Eric	Graveling	M	38	39:00:10	1st Place Male Overall
Megan	Vandenbrink	F	43	46:33:11	1st Place Female Overall
Markus	Falkenberg	M	50	54:21:26	2nd Place Male Overall
Steve	Barberie	M	52	56:31:01	3rd Place Male Overall
Hilary	Stalder	F	29	56:31:13	2nd Place Female Overall
Lexi	Moore	F	29	56:31:14	3rd Place Female Overall
Lynette	Barberie	F	46	59:24:01	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Jimmie	Jackson	M	42	59:52:00	1st Place Male 40 - 44
John	French	M	57	1:00:07	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Danny	Mucci	M	32	1:01:11	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Andrea	Jackson	F	39	1:01:29	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Anna	Gourlay	F	27	1:11:06	1st Place Female 25 - 29
MaryBeth	van Sickle	F	50	1:18:11	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Jennifer	Raiman	F	28	1:28:30	2nd Place Female 25 - 29